
OptiGun GA04 Replacement Parts Order Form 

QTY PART NUMBER 

1014813 
Spring 
(Not Shown) 

1014814 
Gasket 

OptiFlow 
IG07 
Injector 
1015100 

1014806 
Hose Connector 

Not Shown 
1015832 Filter Element 
1000532 O-Ring 

1016561 
Cartridge 

110306 
O-Ring

1007683 

1025120  
SuperCorona (Complete) 

Nozzle Kit (Complete) 
NF27 - 1010754 
NF20 - 1010160 
NF21 - 1007932 
NF24 - 1008142 
NF50 - 1025279 
NS04 - 1008150 

NF20 - 1010090 

NF21 - 1007935 

NF27 - 1010752 

NF24 - 1008147 

1007229 

1008326 

1007229 

1008152 NS04 - 1008151 

107210 - 16mm 

107209 - 24mm 

107208 - 32mm 

117183 - 50mm 

117184 - 70mm 
(Not Shown) 
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Powder Hose 
(Not Shown) 

11/16mm - 135533 

Internal Components 
Hose Holder (Complete) - 1025113 
Powder Tube - 1025112 

GA04 OptiGun 

GA04-X OptiGun 

1015832 
Filter Element 

1006488 
Nozzle 

OptiFlow IG06 
Injector 

1007780 

1006531  
Hose Connector 1006485 

Insert Sleeve 
110306 

O-Ring

205141 
O-Ring

1000532 
O-Ring

1014813 Spring 
(Not Shown) 

1014806 
Hose Connector 

1020090 
Cartridge 

110306 
O-Ring

1018610 
Pinch Valve 

All-In-One IG08 
Injector 

1019760 

1006483 
Threaded 
Nut 

NF50 - 1025185 
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QTY PART NUMBER 

Part No Description Sell Price

107208 DEFLECTOR,GUN,32MM $11.90

107209 DEFLECTOR,GUN,24MM $9.90

107210 DEFLECTOR,GUN,16MM $9.65

110306 O-RING,16.000ID,2.000W,MET,BUN $2.00

117183 DEFLECTOR,GUN,50MM $42.80

117184 DEFLECTOR,GUN,70MM $105.00

135533 HOSE,POWDER,POE,11/16MM,60MLG $6.75

205141 O-RING,16MM X 1.5MM $1.85

1000532 O-RING,11MMODX9.5MMID,1.5,BUNA $3.40

1006483 NUT,THREADED,OPTIFLOW,IG06 $37.80

1006485 INSERT,SLEEVE,TEFLON,IG06 $17.00

1006488 NOZZLE,INJECTOR,OPTIFLOW,IG06 $54.50

1006531 HOSE CONN FTG,OPTIFLOW,IG06 $41.10

1007229 SLEEVE,THREADED,NF20/21,GM03 $83.50

1007683 ELECTRODE HOLDER,FS,GM03 $73.50

1007780 PUMP ASSY,GUN,OPTIFLOW,IG06 $610.00

1007932 NOZZLE ASSY,FSD,SMALL,NF21 $148.00

1007935 NOZZLE,FSD,SMALL,NF21 $73.50

1008142 NOZZLE ASSY,FSD,24MMOD,NF24 $154.00

1008147 NOZZLE,FSD,24MMOD,NF24 $76.00

1008150 NOZZLE ASSY,RJ,NS04 $118.00

Part No Description Sell Price

1008151 NOZZLE,ROUND JET,NS04 $45.20

1008152 ELECTRODE HOLDER,RJ,GM03 $74.50

1008326 SLEEVE,THREADED,NF24,GM03 $83.50

1010090 NOZZLE,FSD,15MM,STANDARD,NF20 $52.00

1010160 NOZZLE ASSY,FSD,STANDARD,NF20 $127.00

1010752 NOZZLE,FSD,15MM,STANDARD,NF27 $65.00

1010754 NOZZLE ASSY,FSD,STANDARD,NF27 $142.00

1014806 HOSE CONN FTG,OPTIFLOW,IG07 $40.70

1014813 SPRING,SLIDE GATE RELEASE,IG07 $7.10

1014814 GASKET,AXIAL,IG07 $27.10

1015100 PUMP ASSY,GUN,OPTIFLOW,IG07 $645.00

1015832 FILTER,ELEMENT,IG07 $22.30

1016561 INSERT,CARTRIDGE,IG07 $17.30

1018610 SLEEVE,PINCH VALVE,IG08,CG22 $76.00

1020090 INSERT,CARTRIDGE,IG08,COMPLETE $22.90

1025112 TUBE,POWDER,GA04 $118.00

1025113 CONNECTOR,HOSE,GA04 $58.50

1025120 SUPERCORONA,RING,GA04,CPL $515.00

1025185 NOZZLE,FSD,NF50 $76.00

1025279 NOZZLE ASSY,FSD,NF50 $153.00
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